· · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
P020001	09506
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500013337445
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/07/0301078009 **52.50
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF CORFERNIONS 03 MAR 28 PH 3: 05
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	
	Amend. & N/C

V SHEPARD APR 1 2003

March 3, 2003

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment

Dear Amendment Section:

Please find the following Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Pressure Off, Inc., document number P02000109506. If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me, Natali M. Jedlicki, President, at 19616 Dinner Key Drive, Boca Raton, Florida 33498 or (561)470-0344.

.

Thank you

Natali M. Jedlicki



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 13, 2003

NATALI M. JEDLICKI 19616 DINNER KEY DRIVE BOCA RATON, FL 33498

SUBJECT: PRESSURE OFF, INC. Ref. Number: P02000109506

We have received your document for PRESSURE OFF, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6909.

Velma Shepard Document Specialist

Letter Number: 503A00015841

Rec 2 3/28



Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted) Adicle I (amended) - Eatcon In (see below) Article II (amended) - 19616 Dinner Key Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33498. Article III (amended) - General services. ( Article I (amended) - Falcon Systems, Inc.

**SECOND:** If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

NIA

-	······································
<b>x k x x</b>	
** * * *	
<b>THIRD:</b> T	The date of each amendment's adoption: March 3, 2003.
FOURTH:	Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
u d	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
	The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
	"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by"
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
	Signed this 3rd day of March 2003.
Signature	Natili :
	(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)
	OR
	(By a director if adopted by the directors)
	OR
	(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)
	Natali M. Jedlicki (Typed or printed name)
	Natali M. Tedlicki (Typed or printed name) President (Title)